

Ex. No.21/23  
Akbar Ali vs. Farhan Khan & Anr.

15.04.2023

Fresh Execution Petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. A.K. Suri, learned counsel for DH.

Submissions heard. Record perused.

Nazir to report on **23.05.2023**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA  
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
15.04.2023 pk