

EX21/23
AKBAR ALI Vs. FARHAN KHAN AND ANR

01.12.2023

Present: Sh. Manoj Manderna, ld. counsel for DH is connected
through VC.
None for JD.

It is submitted that the present execution petition has
been stayed by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi and the NDOH is
18.04.2024.

At request, put up on 08.05.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
01.12.2023 sb