

EX 21/23
AKBAR ALI Vs. FARHAN KHAN AND ANR

04.11.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for DH through VC.
None for JD.

There is a stay to the present proceedings.

List on 27.03.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.11.2024