

EX 21/23  
AKBAR ALI Vs. FARHAN KHAN AND ANR

10.11.2025

Present: None.

There is a stay to the present proceedings.

Let decree holder intimate the status of appeal before the  
Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

List on 13.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
10.11.2025